
 

 
 St Edward’s C.E. Primary School 

School Term and Holiday Dates 2024/25 

 

Autumn Term  

Term Starts Wednesday 4th September 2024 

Half Term Monday 28th October 2024- Friday 1st November 2024 

Term Ends Friday 20th December 2024 

  

  

Spring Term  

Term Starts Monday 6th January 2025 

Half Term Monday 17th February 2025 – Friday 21st February 2025 

 Term Ends Friday 11th April 2025 

  

  

Summer Term  

Term Starts Monday 28th April 2025 

Half Term Monday 26th May 2025 – Friday 30th May 2025 

Term Ends Thursday 17th July 2025 

  

Staff Development days—children not in school 

Monday 2nd and Tuesday 3rd September 2024 

Monday 4th November 2024 

Friday 18th July 2025 

 

Please note: these dates differ slightly from those published by the 

Local Authority. 

 

 

 

 

 


